Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-312
11.6" Ubiquitous Touch Computer
UTC-312B with Intel® Atom™ D510
UTC-312D with Intel® Bay Trail J1900
�� 43 mm thin all-in-one computer with high performance and low power
consumption

Dimensions Unit: mm
UTC-312B/D
Ordering Information
Part No. Part No. Description
UTC-312DR-ATB1E 11.6" W Full-Flat, Baytail, Res. T/S, Black, w/ 4G RAM,
32G SSD & ITE adapter
UTC-312DP-ATW2E
11.6" W Full-Flat, Baytail, PCAP T/S, White, w/ Full
config (4G RAM, 64G SSD, Smart Card Reader, RFID
Reader, 5M Camera, Wi-Fi + Bluetooth), PoE,  & ITE
adapter
UTC-312BR-ATW1E
11.6" W Full-Flat, Atom D510 , Res. T/S, White, w/ Full
config (1G RAM, 500G HDD, Wi-Fi, 5M Camera, RFID
Reader) & ITE adapter
Fully- Integrated I/O
A  Smart Card Insert Tray
B  USB 2.0 Port *2
C  MIC In
D  Line Out
E  Power Switch
F  Speaker x 2
G  Reserved port
H  Isolated COM Port
I   Barcode Scanner (optional)
J   2-PIN Connector
K  MIC
L  RJ-45 LAN port
M USB 2.0/USB 3.0 (UTC-312D)
N  DC Inlet
O  RJ-12 Handset Connector
P  Handset/MSR Dock
A
B
C
D
E
F FG GH HI IL LM MN NF FO OP PJ JK K
Default Standard P-CAP T/S Buttons Artwork
(5-key + 1 RFID Icon) :
Optional* Res. Or P-CAP T/S Buttons Artwork
for Healthcare / Bedside.
(5-key + 1 RFID Icon) :
302.50 6.75
2.
75
22
0.
25
43
.0
0
Accessories
Part Number Description
UTC-312-HSKE Handset Kit for UTC-312
*UTC-312-MSR0E UTC series standard accessory: MSR Add-on Module
*UTC-312-UST0E UTC series standard accessory: US ATSC/NTSC
Hybrid Tuner
*UTC-312-EUT0E UTC series standard accessory: EU DVB-T Analog/Digital
Hybrid Tuner
*Identify as optional function
UTC-312B UTC-312D
*by Project Inquiry